• Excellent energy resolution in the 3 to 300 keV range
• Active area from 30 to 1000 mm2
• PopTop flexibility
• Unequaled timing performance
• Detectors larger than 36-mm diameter available
• Available with special feedback resistor for high-rate applications
• POF preamplifier option for superior energy resolution and high count rate at low
energies

GLP Series Planar HPGe
Low-Energy Photon Detectors
Tel. (865) 482-4411 • Fax (865) 483-0396 • ortec.info@ametek.com
801 South Illinois Ave., Oak Ridge, TN 37831-0895 U.S.A.
For International Office Locations, Visit Our Website
Specifications subject to change
063008
ORTEC
®
Ordering Information
If dimensional considerations are critical, contact factory. For non-PopTop remove the "P4" from the model number.
A complete detector assembly requires a cryostat and a dewar.
Active Diameter                 Dimensions                   Energy Resolution FWHM**
Model No. (mm) Area (mm2) Depth* (mm) at 5.9 keV at 122 keV
GLP-06165/05P4 ≥6† ≥28 ≥5 ≤165 ≤480
GLP-10180/07P4 10† 80 7 180 485
GLP-16195/10P4 16† 200 10 205 495
GLP-25325/10P4 25‡ 500 10 325 550
GLP-25300/13P4 25‡ 500 13 300 545
GLP-32355/10P4 32‡ 800 10 355 580
GLP-32340/13P4 32‡ 800 13 340 570
GLP-36385/10P4 36‡ 1000 10 385 595
GLP-36360/13P4 36‡ 1000 13 360 585
Options
SMART-1-N SMART-1 detector option for negative bias detector. To order, add SMART-1-N as a separate line item.
* Depletion depths are minimums. If a specific maximum depth is required, please specify.
** Resolution performance specifications shown are applicable to standard resistor feedback systems.